Town of James Island
Current Annual Employee Salaries

Last update 7/1/2022

Town Administrator

Town Clerk

Planning Director

Public Works Director

Code Enforcement Officer

Finance Officer

Development Coordinator-JIACC

Planner Il

Revenue Collections Specialist

Construction Maintenance Technician Il

Receptionist

$94,622
$74,514
$73,565
$69,795
$65,122
$62,966
$40,000-550,000
$40,000-$50,000
$38,000-5$48,000
$38,000-548,000

$11-516 per hour



