## Town of James Island

## Current Annual Employee Salaries

## Last update 7/1/2022

Town Administrator	\$94,622
Town Clerk	\$74,514
Planning Director	\$73,565
Public Works Director	\$69,795
Code Enforcement Officer	\$65,122
Finance Officer	\$62,966
Development Coordinator-JIACC	\$40,000-\$50,000
Planner II	\$40,000-\$50,000
Revenue Collections Specialist	\$38,000-\$48,000
Construction Maintenance Technician II	\$38,000-\$48,000
Receptionist	\$11-\$16 per hour